## **Prince & Princess Contest**

## Sunday, September 17, 2023

## **Sponsored by the Big Rock Park District**

The Prince & Princess Contest will be held at Plowman's Park during the Big Rock Plowing Match & Festival at 1:30 pm at the stage. Boys and girls three, four and five years of age, living in Big Rock and the surrounding communities, are invited to enter.

## **RULES & REGULATIONS**

- 1. All entrants must be in the age group of 3 through 5 years old.
- 2. All entrants will be judged on poise, appearance and smile. Judging will be done by non-area residents.
- 3. Entry forms must be received by September 9, 2023
- 4. The 2023 winners will be asked to return in 2024 to help present awards.
- 5. All entrants must check in at the stage by 1:00 pm.
- 6. Judging will begin at 1:30 pm on Sunday, September 17 at Plowman's Park during the Plowing Match in Big Rock.
- 7. Mail entry form to

Cindy Nehring, P.O. Box 119, Big Rock, IL 60511 Attn: Prince & Princess Contest.

For more information call Cindy Nehring at 630.742.4275 or 630.556.3238.

2023 Prince & Princess Entry Form	Deadline to receive: Sept. 9, 2023
Name	AgeBirthdate
Address	Town/Zip
Telephone	Parents Name
Name of Grandparents attending	
Child's favorite thing / game / color / food	

I agree to have a picture taken and used for local publication. Yes\_\_\_\_ No\_\_\_\_